Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Aldous-Horne - (269404) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.33
56.85
57.40
57.55
58.34
59.13
59.28
59.39
59.46
59.80
59.88

1:01.28
1:01.43
1:01.61
1:01.82
1:02.08
1:02.20
1:02.39
1:04.49
1:04.89
1:07.78
1:08.40
1:08.62
1:12.46
1:13.56

1:13.83

440 A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

504
490
476
472
454
436
432
430
428
421
419
391
388
385
381
376
374
371
336
329
289
281
279
236
226
224

Round

I T m I

Date

11/05/13
16/03/14
01/11/14
02/07/13
30/09/17
16/06/12
02/12/12
06/10/13
23/11/112
09/11/13
08/11/15
20/03/11
08/05/11
08/11/11
27/09/15
22/01/112
22/10/11
26/11/11
10/10/10
09/01/11
18/07/10
25/09/10
21/03/10
17/10/09
18/01/09
10/07/09

AN 400

Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Bodmin Open Meet

Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet
Havant & Waterlooville SC Summer Open
Thurrock SC County Qualifier

Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships
The National Arena Swimming League London
North Cornwall Dragons 1st Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
London Borough of Enfield Open Meet
Bishop's Stortford Club Championships
Truro City Club Distance Championships
Bishop Stortford 200m Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011
Killerwhales Gala

Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet
Bishops Stortford Club Champs

Bishops Stortford Autumn

Hertfordshire Champs

Waltham Forest Autumn Qual

City of Cambridge SC Meet

Bishop Stortford Champs

Pradbuidan MAaniaib, A alifiag

Venue

Braintree
Borehamwood
Bodmin

Bishop's Stortford
Harlow
Waterlooville
Thurrock
Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Eltham

Bodmin
Borehamwood
Enfield

Bishop's Stortford
Truro

Braintree
Biggleswade
Hatfield

Grays
Basingstoke
Bishop's Stortford
Braintree
Borehamwood
Waltham Forest
Cambridge

Bishop's Stortford

Hemud

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Truro City

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Truro City

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Truro City

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Pialan

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.10.40
1:17.81
1:22.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
58.34
59.88

1:01.82
57.40
56.85
59.80
59.39
57.55
56.33
59.28
59.46
59.13

1:02.08

1:02.39

1:01.61

1:02.20

1:01.43

1:01.28

1:04.89

1:04.49

1:08.40

1:07.78

1:08.62

1:12.46

1:13.83

1:13.56

1:16.45

1:17.81

1:22.70

Copyright 2024

4V
191
159

WA Pts

454
419

476
490
421
430

376
371
385
374
388
391
329
336

289
279
236
224
226
201
191
159

Round

r T m I I I I T I I T

I T T

<2/ 1 1/vo
19/10/08
22/06/08

Date

30/09/17
08/11/15
27/09/15
01/11/14
16/03/14
09/11/13
06/10/13
02/07/13
11/05/13
02/12/12
23/11112
16/06/12
22/01/12
26/11/11
08/11/11
22/10/11
08/05/11
20/03/11
09/01/11
10/10/10
25/09/10
18/07/10
21/03/10
17/10/09
10/07/09
18/01/09
22/11/08
19/10/08
22/06/08

neunuye vourily wuaiiier
Bishops Stortford Champs

Killerwhales Summer Meet

Meet

Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet

North Cornwall Dragons 1st Open Meet
Truro City Club Distance Championships
Bodmin Open Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

The National Arena Swimming League London
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet
Thurrock SC County Qualifier

Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships
Havant & Waterlooville SC Summer Open
Bishop Stortford 200m Open Meet

Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011
Bishop's Stortford Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

London Borough of Enfield Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet
Killerwhales Gala

Bishops Stortford Autumn

Bishops Stortford Club Champs
Hertfordshire Champs

Waltham Forest Autumn Qual

Bishop Stortford Champs

City of Cambridge SC Meet

Redbridge County Qualifier

Bishops Stortford Champs

Killerwhales Summer Meet

mura
Bishop's Stortford

Grays Essex

Venue

Harlow

Bodmin

Truro

Bodmin
Borehamwood
Eltham

Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Braintree
Thurrock
Bishop's Stortford
Waterlooville
Braintree

Hatfield

Bishop's Stortford
Biggleswade
Enfield
Borehamwood
Basingstoke
Grays

Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Waltham Forest
Bishop's Stortford
Cambridge

liford

Bishop's Stortford

Grays Essex

Pag§2/2

DISIUP DIl
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4

Club Swam Under Level

Bishop Stort 3
Truro City 3
Truro City 4
Truro City 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



