Matthew Aldous-Horne - (269404) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.33	504	Н	11/05/13	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
56.85	490	F	16/03/14	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
57.40	476	F	01/11/14	Bodmin Open Meet	Bodmin	Truro City	3
57.55	472	Н	02/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
58.34	454	Н	30/09/17	Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet	Harlow	Bishop Stort	3
59.13	436	Н	16/06/12	Havant & Waterlooville SC Summer Open	Waterlooville	Bishop Stort	3
59.28	432	Н	02/12/12	Thurrock SC County Qualifier	Thurrock	Bishop Stort	3
59.39	430	Н	06/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
59.46	428	Н	23/11/12	Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
59.80	421	F	09/11/13	The National Arena Swimming League London	Eltham	Bishop Stort	3
59.88	419	F	08/11/15	North Cornwall Dragons 1st Open Meet	Bodmin	Truro City	3
1:01.28	391	F	20/03/11	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
1:01.43	388		08/05/11	London Borough of Enfield Open Meet	Enfield	Bishop Stort	3
1:01.61	385	Н	08/11/11	Bishop's Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:01.82	381	F	27/09/15	Truro City Club Distance Championships	Truro	Truro City	4
1:02.08	376	Н	22/01/12	Bishop Stortford 200m Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:02.20	374	Н	22/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bishop Stort	3
1:02.39	371	F	26/11/11	Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011	Hatfield	Bishop Stort	3
1:04.49	336	Н	10/10/10	Killerwhales Gala	Grays	Bishop Stort	4
1:04.89	329		09/01/11	Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet	Basingstoke	Bishop Stort	4
1:07.78	289	Н	18/07/10	Bishops Stortford Club Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:08.40	281	Н	25/09/10	Bishops Stortford Autumn	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:08.62	279	F	21/03/10	Hertfordshire Champs	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
1:12.46	236		17/10/09	Waltham Forest Autumn Qual	Waltham Forest	Bishop Stort	3
1:13.56	226	Н	18/01/09	City of Cambridge SC Meet	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	2
1:13.83	224	Н	10/07/09	Bishop Stortford Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
Convright 202	4		00/11/00	Dadhridaa Causty Qualifiar	llford	Pichan Start Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEMS

Copyright 2024

Pieben Ctort Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

1.10.40	201		<i>22</i> /11/00	neabiliage county qualitier	liiuru	ວເບເບ	Page 2 / 2
1:17.81	191	Н	19/10/08	Bishops Stortford Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:22.70	159	Н	22/06/08	Killerwhales Summer Meet	Grays Essex	Bishop Stort	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.34	454	Н	30/09/17	Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet	Harlow	Bishop Stort	3
59.88	419	F	08/11/15	North Cornwall Dragons 1st Open Meet	Bodmin	Truro City	3
1:01.82	381	F	27/09/15	Truro City Club Distance Championships	Truro	Truro City	4
57.40	476	F	01/11/14	Bodmin Open Meet	Bodmin	Truro City	3
56.85	490	F	16/03/14	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
59.80	421	F	09/11/13	The National Arena Swimming League London	Eltham	Bishop Stort	3
59.39	430	Н	06/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
57.55	472	Н	02/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
56.33	504	Н	11/05/13	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
59.28	432	Н	02/12/12	Thurrock SC County Qualifier	Thurrock	Bishop Stort	3
59.46	428	Н	23/11/12	Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
59.13	436	Н	16/06/12	Havant & Waterlooville SC Summer Open	Waterlooville	Bishop Stort	3
1:02.08	376	Н	22/01/12	Bishop Stortford 200m Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:02.39	371	F	26/11/11	Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011	Hatfield	Bishop Stort	3
1:01.61	385	Н	08/11/11	Bishop's Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:02.20	374	Н	22/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bishop Stort	3
1:01.43	388		08/05/11	London Borough of Enfield Open Meet	Enfield	Bishop Stort	3
1:01.28	391	F	20/03/11	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
1:04.89	329		09/01/11	Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet	Basingstoke	Bishop Stort	4
1:04.49	336	Н	10/10/10	Killerwhales Gala	Grays	Bishop Stort	4
1:08.40	281	Н	25/09/10	Bishops Stortford Autumn	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:07.78	289	Н	18/07/10	Bishops Stortford Club Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:08.62	279	F	21/03/10	Hertfordshire Champs	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
1:12.46	236		17/10/09	Waltham Forest Autumn Qual	Waltham Forest	Bishop Stort	3
1:13.83	224	Н	10/07/09	Bishop Stortford Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:13.56	226	Н	18/01/09	City of Cambridge SC Meet	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	2
1:16.45	201		22/11/08	Redbridge County Qualifier	llford	Bishop Stort	4
1:17.81	191	Н	19/10/08	Bishops Stortford Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:22.70	159	Н	22/06/08	Killerwhales Summer Meet	Grays Essex	Bishop Stort	4